

"ITEM NO. MM-2

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) D.No.19071/2011

DR. PRAMOD KUMAR & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/06/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.D.N. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 30th June, 2011.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master